EARNINGS  AMOUNT DEDUCTIONS  AMOUNT 

Earned Basic 

12750.00 Professional Tax 

150.00 

Earned HRA  6375.00    

Earned LTA  1063.40    

Earned Other Allowance  303.40    

Earned Special Allowance  5008.20    

TOTAL GROSS PAY  25500.00 DEDUCTION TOTAL  150.00 

NET PAY :  25351.00    

(Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Three Hundred and Fifty One Only) 

This is a computer generated payslip hence no signature required.  

mailto:riya.das@hanriver.in